PENN SPORTS RADI

FALL SPORTS 2023
BROADCAST SCHEDULE

FIELD HOCKEY (H) 08/29/23 Tuesday
BOYS SOCCER (H) 08/29/23 Tuesday
FOOTBALL (H) 08/31/23 Thursday
FOOTBALL (H) 09/02/23 Saturday
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL (H) 09/07/23 Thursday
FOOTBALL (A) 09/08/23 Friday
GIRLS SOCCER (H) 09/13/23 Wednesday
FOOTBALL (A) 09/15/23 Friday
FOOTBALL (A) 09/16/23 Saturday
BOYS SOCCER (H) 09/20/23 Wednesday
FOOTBALL (H) 09/22/23 Friday
FOOTBALL (A) 09/23/23 Saturday
BOYS SOCCER (H) 09/23/23 Saturday
GIRLS SOCCER (H) 09/23/23 Saturday
FIELD HOCKEY (H) 09/23/23 Saturday
GIRLS SOCCER (H) 09/26/23 Tuesday
FOOTBALL (H) 09/29/23 Friday
FIELD HOCKEY (H) 10/05/23 Thursday
FOOTBALL (A) 10/07/23 Saturday
FOOTBALL (A) 10/13/23 Friday
FIELD HOCKEY (A) 10/21/23 Saturday
FOOTBALL (H) 10/27/23 Friday
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